Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2015

Place Team Number Runners Stage times Category Time

1  Norwich Road Runners 33 James Ashton 00:11:56 Mens Senior 01:15:03
Norwich Road R Josh Brighty 00:25:13
OTWICh road tunners Stephen Gibbs 00:24:38
All 00:13:16

2 Bure Valley Hogriders 11 Sam Coyne 00:12:20 Mens Senior 01:16:25
Bure Valley Harr Frazer Heasman 00:25:54
ure valley Hatnets Steve Cannell 00:25:04
All 00:13:07

3  Baby David’s 36 Andy Preston 00:13:19 Mens Senior 01:17:23
W dham AC Jason Mountain 00:26:13
ymondham Spencer Goodall 00:24:29
All 00:13:22



Place

Team

Bure Valley Hobblers

Bure Valley Harriers

2 Tri or not to Try

Tri-Anglia/NRR

Charlotte’s Chargers

Dereham Runners AC

The Yates’

NRR/CONAC

Number

13

27

35

Runners

Colin Robilliard
Martin Adcock
Lawrence Wade

All

Mark Garrett
Mark Clues
Steve Ely
All

Todd Lake
Guzel Sari
Charlotte Rose
All

Sarah Peachey
Chris Yeates
Richard Johnson
All

Stage times

00:13:23
00:26:40
00:25:59
00:13:49

00:13:40
00:26:44
00:26:02
00:13:43

00:12:43
00:27:03
00:26:44
00:14:30

00:14:28
00:26:51
00:26:27
00:14:33

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Mixed

Mixed

Time

01:19:51

01:20:09

01:21:00

01:22:19



Place

10

11

Team

Bure Valley Hatchets

Bure Valley Harriers

Rixy’s Boys

Dereham Runners AC

The Gret Ole Bors

N/A

A Well Deserved Pint

Norwich Road Runners

Number

12

29

Runners

Mark Haynes
Rick Ward
Paul Higham
All

Steve Rix
Chris Mitchel
Howard Bailey
All

David Crow
Simon Brighten
Chris Bullock
All

Alex Smith
Amy Beck
Mark Betts
All

Stage times

00:13:45
00:27:15
00:27:46
00:15:27

00:14:41
00:28:32
00:28:16
00:14:47

00:15:03
00:28:31
00:28:27
00:15:02

00:15:13
00:28:44
00:27:38
00:15:37

Category

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Mixed

Time

01:24:13

01:26:16

01:27:03

01:27:12



Place

12

13

14

15

Team

Big Ben

Coltishall Jaguars

Gazebo

Coltishall Jaguars

Orange B’s

Coltishall Jaguars

WAC Running Nuts

Wymondham AC

Number

23

38

21

30

Runners

Ben Gaskins
Ben Dennington
Ben Letzer

All

Scott Shrubsall
Jon Howe

Mel Porter

All

Rod Bye

Ken Bowman
Ellie Bye

All

Eddie Greenland
Kevin Garwood
Mark Tufts

All

Stage times

00:14:09
00:28:43
00:29:51
00:15:05

00:14:57
00:30:29
00:28:50
00:15:45

00:14:34
00:30:01
00:30:54
00:16:16

00:14:58
00:30:53
00:31:15
00:15:31

Category

Mens Senior

Mens Senior

Mixed

Mens Masters

Time

01:27:48

01:30:01

01:31:45

01:32:37



Place

16

17

18

19

Team

Forty, Fit and Fabulous!

Wymondham AC

The ‘See’ Flyers

Dereham Runners AC

Williams Lea Harriers

N/A

Bure Valley Happy Feet

Bure Valley Harriers

Number

15

Runners

Kim Reader
Rebecca Faircloth

Sharon Hurren
All

Sally Juby

Emma Potter-Campbell
Elizabeth Daly

All

James Bugg
Tim Lucking
James Fowler
All

Emma Fox
Sarah Stubbs
Autumn Hales
All

Stage times

00:16:13
00:30:01
00:30:07
00:16:58

00:16:25
00:29:18
00:30:41
00:16:58

00:14:35
00:32:20
00:31:06
00:17:32

00:16:21
00:31:08
00:31:53
00:16:43

Category

Ladies Masters

Ladies Senior

Mens Senior

Ladies Senior

Time

01:33:19

01:33:22

01:35:33

01:36:05



Place

20

21

22

23

Team Number
Nearly Last 28
Gt Yarmouth Road Runners
Longdale Steamers 19
Longdale Striders
Dowson and the Do Run 31

Runs
Norwich Road Runners

One Hundred and Fifty 22

Coltishall Jaguars

Runners

Lisa Smith
Nicola Baker
Andrew Baker
All

Michelle Bull
Richard Morris-Jones
Rachel Williamson
All

Nicky Dowson
Gary Cooper
Ray Lindsay
All

Paul Taylor
Paul Groves
Martin Bagnall
All

Stage times

00:19:03
00:30:56
00:29:22
00:18:49

00:16:48
00:32:52
00:31:53
00:16:50

00:16:53
00:32:12
00:32:32
00:17:23

00:16:46
00:31:06
00:34:10
00:17:05

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mens Masters

Time

01:38:10

01:38:23

01:39:00

01:39:07



Place

24

25

26

27

Team Number

Bure Valley Haggis 16

Bure Valley Harriers

Jacquie’s Mix 5

Dereham Runners AC

In First Place 41

Norwich Road Runners

The Arnold Trio 32

N/A

Runners

Diane Collins

Ian Cleminson
Martin Colley
All

Jacquie

Craig

Neville Knights
All

Steph Brighty
Steve Moseley
Keith Brighty
All

Marion Arnold
Poppy Arnold
Nigel Arnold
All

Stage times

00:17:21
00:32:43
00:31:47
00:17:29

00:19:05
00:30:12
00:31:15
00:19:12

00:20:11
00:29:24
00:29:59
00:20:40

00:18:42
00:35:41
00:27:36
00:19:16

Category

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Time

01:39:20

01:39:44

01:40:14

01:41:15



Place

28

29

30

31

Team

Bure Valley Here We Go

Bure Valley Harriers

Bure Valley Highlanders

Bure Valley Harriers

Red Rebels

Norwich Road Runners

Yarmouth Angels

Gt Yarmouth Road Runners

Number

18

14

34

Runners

Dave Hutcheon
Paul Jarvey
Matthew Crane
All

Harry Collins
Denver Slowther
Jonathan Foot
All

Wendy Smith
Sally Cushing
Elies Mann
All

Elaine Stone
Karen Manning
Lorrain Dawson
All

Stage times

00:18:56
00:31:27
00:30:45
00:20:18

00:17:54
00:31:39
00:33:29
00:19:26

00:18:21
00:34:52
00:31:52
00:18:04

00:17:47
00:34:57
00:33:58
00:18:20

Category

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Ladies Masters

Ladies Masters

Time

01:41:26

01:42:28

01:43:09

01:45:02



Place

32

33

34

35

Team Number

Andy’s Crew 6

Dereham Runners AC

We Are Premier League 39

Norwich Road Runners

Late Starters 37
Coltishall Jaguars
TBC 25
Coltishall Jaguars

Runners

Hazel Cason
Andy Rowles
Chris Hoiser
All

Gavin Thoules
Trevor Horrex
Charles Wood
All

Zep Ciarla

Jackie Bye
Danny Sweatman
All

Jackie Gooch
Emma Wilcock

Emma Jordan
All

Stage times

00:21:34
00:31:00
00:32:22
00:21:53

00:16:09
00:35:16
00:36:29
00:20:55

00:16:24
00:39:15
00:34:41
00:18:39

00:18:53
00:36:54
00:34:49
00:19:12

Category

Mixed

Mens Masters

Mixed

Ladies Senior

Time

01:46:49

01:48:49

01:48:59

01:49:48



Place

36

37

38

39

Team Number

Bure Valley Hopefuls 17

Bure Valley Harriers

Paula’s Hotshots 10

Dereham Runners AC

The Three Joyous Jags 26
Coltishall Jaguars
Longdale Rowlers 20
Longdale Striders

Runners

Julie Jarvey
Paul Rogers
Matthew Stone
All

Paula Olley
Kareana Symonds
Becky Hardy

All

Jillie Cole
Rosemary Jackson
Becky Durant

All

John Rowley
Jenny Rowley
Peter Fox

All

10

Stage times

00:26:53
00:30:39
00:29:59
00:26:15

00:20:24
00:34:42
00:38:38
00:20:40

00:18:50
00:38:24
00:39:29
00:20:05

00:22:11
00:41:37
00:32:33
00:22:11

Category

Mixed

Ladies Masters

Ladies Masters

Mixed

Time

01:53:46

01:54:24

01:56:48

01:58:32



Place

40

41

Team Number

BLT 40

Norwich Road Runners

Life Begins At 24

Coltishall Jaguars

Runners

Lynda Moore
Brian Moore
Tina Foster
All

Annette Yeomanson
Clare Hicks

Gill Trehane

All

11

Stage times

00:20:46
00:39:09
00:37:46
00:21:23

00:22:25
00:46:39
00:40:16
00:23:38

Category

Mixed

Ladies Masters

Time

01:59:04

02:12:58



