Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2015

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
1	Norwich Road Runners	33	James Ashton Josh Brighty	00:11:56 00:25:13	Mens Senior	01:15:03
	Norwich Road Runners		Stephen Gibbs All	00:24:38 00:13:16		
2	Bure Valley Hogriders Bure Valley Harriers	11	Sam Coyne Frazer Heasman Steve Cannell All	00:12:20 00:25:54 00:25:04 00:13:07	Mens Senior	01:16:25
3	Baby David's Wymondham AC	36	Andy Preston Jason Mountain Spencer Goodall All	00:13:19 00:26:13 00:24:29 00:13:22	Mens Senior	01:17:23

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
4	Bure Valley Hobblers Bure Valley Harriers	13	Colin Robilliard Martin Adcock Lawrence Wade All	00:13:23 00:26:40 00:25:59 00:13:49	Mens Masters	01:19:51
5	2 Tri or not to Try Tri-Anglia/NRR	27	Mark Garrett Mark Clues Steve Ely All	00:13:40 00:26:44 00:26:02 00:13:43	Mens Masters	01:20:09
6	Charlotte's Chargers Dereham Runners AC	8	Todd Lake Guzel Sari Charlotte Rose All	00:12:43 00:27:03 00:26:44 00:14:30	Mixed	01:21:00
7	The Yates' NRR/CONAC	35	Sarah Peachey Chris Yeates Richard Johnson All	00:14:28 00:26:51 00:26:27 00:14:33	Mixed	01:22:19

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
8	Bure Valley Hatchets Bure Valley Harriers	12	Mark Haynes Rick Ward Paul Higham All	00:13:45 00:27:15 00:27:46 00:15:27	Mens Senior	01:24:13
9	Rixy's Boys Dereham Runners AC	9	Steve Rix Chris Mitchel Howard Bailey All	00:14:41 00:28:32 00:28:16 00:14:47	Mens Senior	01:26:16
10	The Gret Ole Bors N/A	2	David Crow Simon Brighten Chris Bullock All	00:15:03 00:28:31 00:28:27 00:15:02	Mens Senior	01:27:03
11	A Well Deserved Pint Norwich Road Runners	29	Alex Smith Amy Beck Mark Betts All	00:15:13 00:28:44 00:27:38 00:15:37	Mixed	01:27:12

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
12	Big Ben Coltishall Jaguars	23	Ben Gaskins Ben Dennington Ben Letzer All	00:14:09 00:28:43 00:29:51 00:15:05	Mens Senior	01:27:48
13	Gazebo Coltishall Jaguars	38	Scott Shrubsall Jon Howe Mel Porter All	00:14:57 00:30:29 00:28:50 00:15:45	Mens Senior	01:30:01
14	Orange B's Coltishall Jaguars	21	Rod Bye Ken Bowman Ellie Bye All	00:14:34 00:30:01 00:30:54 00:16:16	Mixed	01:31:45
15	WAC Running Nuts Wymondham AC	30	Eddie Greenland Kevin Garwood Mark Tufts All	00:14:58 00:30:53 00:31:15 00:15:31	Mens Masters	01:32:37

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
16	Forty, Fit and Fabulous! Wymondham AC	3	Kim Reader Rebecca Faircloth Sharon Hurren All	00:16:13 00:30:01 00:30:07 00:16:58	Ladies Masters	01:33:19
17	The 'See' Flyers Dereham Runners AC	7	Sally Juby Emma Potter-Campbell Elizabeth Daly All	00:16:25 00:29:18 00:30:41 00:16:58	Ladies Senior	01:33:22
18	Williams Lea Harriers N/A	1	James Bugg Tim Lucking James Fowler All	00:14:35 00:32:20 00:31:06 00:17:32	Mens Senior	01:35:33
19	Bure Valley Happy Feet Bure Valley Harriers	15	Emma Fox Sarah Stubbs Autumn Hales All	00:16:21 00:31:08 00:31:53 00:16:43	Ladies Senior	01:36:05

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
20	Nearly Last Gt Yarmouth Road Runners	28	Lisa Smith Nicola Baker Andrew Baker All	00:19:03 00:30:56 00:29:22 00:18:49	Mixed	01:38:10
21	Longdale Steamers Longdale Striders	19	Michelle Bull Richard Morris-Jones Rachel Williamson All	00:16:48 00:32:52 00:31:53 00:16:50	Mixed	01:38:23
22	Dowson and the Do Run Runs Norwich Road Runners	31	Nicky Dowson Gary Cooper Ray Lindsay All	00:16:53 00:32:12 00:32:32 00:17:23	Mixed	01:39:00
23	One Hundred and Fifty Coltishall Jaguars	22	Paul Taylor Paul Groves Martin Bagnall All	00:16:46 00:31:06 00:34:10 00:17:05	Mens Masters	01:39:07

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
24	Bure Valley Haggis Bure Valley Harriers	16	Diane Collins Ian Cleminson Martin Colley All	00:17:21 00:32:43 00:31:47 00:17:29	Mixed	01:39:20
25	Jacquie's Mix Dereham Runners AC	5	Jacquie Craig Neville Knights All	00:19:05 00:30:12 00:31:15 00:19:12	Mixed	01:39:44
26	In First Place Norwich Road Runners	41	Steph Brighty Steve Moseley Keith Brighty All	00:20:11 00:29:24 00:29:59 00:20:40	Mixed	01:40:14
27	The Arnold Trio N/A	32	Marion Arnold Poppy Arnold Nigel Arnold All	00:18:42 00:35:41 00:27:36 00:19:16	Mixed	01:41:15

Place	Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
28	Bure Valley Here We Go Bure Valley Harriers	18	Dave Hutcheon Paul Jarvey Matthew Crane All	00:18:56 00:31:27 00:30:45 00:20:18	Mens Senior	01:41:26
29	Bure Valley Highlanders Bure Valley Harriers	14	Harry Collins Denver Slowther Jonathan Foot All	00:17:54 00:31:39 00:33:29 00:19:26	Mens Masters	01:42:28
30	Red Rebels Norwich Road Runners	34	Wendy Smith Sally Cushing Elies Mann All	00:18:21 00:34:52 00:31:52 00:18:04	Ladies Masters	01:43:09
31	Yarmouth Angels Gt Yarmouth Road Runners	4	Elaine Stone Karen Manning Lorrain Dawson All	00:17:47 00:34:57 00:33:58 00:18:20	Ladies Masters	01:45:02

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
32	Andy's Crew Dereham Runners AC	6	Hazel Cason Andy Rowles Chris Hoiser All	00:21:34 00:31:00 00:32:22 00:21:53	Mixed	01:46:49
33	We Are Premier League Norwich Road Runners	39	Gavin Thoules Trevor Horrex Charles Wood All	00:16:09 00:35:16 00:36:29 00:20:55	Mens Masters	01:48:49
34	Late Starters Coltishall Jaguars	37	Zep Ciarla Jackie Bye Danny Sweatman All	00:16:24 00:39:15 00:34:41 00:18:39	Mixed	01:48:59
35	TBC Coltishall Jaguars	25	Jackie Gooch Emma Wilcock Emma Jordan All	00:18:53 00:36:54 00:34:49 00:19:12	Ladies Senior	01:49:48

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
36	Bure Valley Hopefuls Bure Valley Harriers	17	Julie Jarvey Paul Rogers Matthew Stone All	00:26:53 00:30:39 00:29:59 00:26:15	Mixed	01:53:46
37	Paula's Hotshots Dereham Runners AC	10	Paula Olley Kareana Symonds Becky Hardy All	00:20:24 00:34:42 00:38:38 00:20:40	Ladies Masters	01:54:24
38	The Three Joyous Jags Coltishall Jaguars	26	Jillie Cole Rosemary Jackson Becky Durant All	00:18:50 00:38:24 00:39:29 00:20:05	Ladies Masters	01:56:48
39	Longdale Rowlers Longdale Striders	20	John Rowley Jenny Rowley Peter Fox All	00:22:11 00:41:37 00:32:33 00:22:11	Mixed	01:58:32

Place	e Team	Number	Runners	Stage times	Category	Time
40	BLT Norwich Road Runners	40	Lynda Moore Brian Moore Tina Foster All	00:20:46 00:39:09 00:37:46 00:21:23	Mixed	01:59:04
41	Life Begins At Coltishall Jaguars	24	Annette Yeomanson Clare Hicks Gill Trehane All	00:22:25 00:46:39 00:40:16 00:23:38	Ladies Masters	02:12:58